Odjazd

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
GLOWACKI PIOTR
"TELESFOR"

KRAKOW MDA
"CIECHANOW SA"

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
DEPTA ANDRZE) "AD
EURO TRANS"

KRAKOW MDA
ARRIVA SP. Z
0.0./0.KOLOBRZEG

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
"BIALYSTOK SA"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
KOS PAWEL
"TRANS-KOS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
KOS PAWEL
"TRANS-KOS"

KRAKOW MDA
"GRYFICE SP. Z 0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

Podane ceny sa cenami brutto jednego biletu normalnego

Przyjazd

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Godz.
odjazdu

2015-06-20
04:00:00

2015-06-20
04:40:00

2015-06-20
04:40:00

2015-06-20
04:45:00

2015-06-20
04:58:00

2015-06-20
05:05:00

2015-06-20
05:50:00

2015-06-20
05:55:00

2015-06-20
06:10:00

2015-06-20
06:25:00

2015-06-20
06:40:00

2015-06-20
07:25:00

2015-06-20
07:40:00

2015-06-20
07:55:00

2015-06-20
08:00:00

2015-06-20
08:10:00

2015-06-20
08:30:00

2015-06-20
08:45:00

2015-06-20
09:00:00

2015-06-20
09:15:00

2015-06-20
09:40:00

Godz.
przyjazdu

2015-06-20
06:15:00

2015-06-20
06:40:00

2015-06-20
06:50:00

2015-06-20
07:00:00

2015-06-20
07:10:00

2015-06-20
07:10:00

2015-06-20
08:00:00

2015-06-20
08:00:00

2015-06-20
08:13:00

2015-06-20
08:35:00

2015-06-20
08:43:00

2015-06-20
09:25:00

2015-06-20
09:51:00

2015-06-20
09:55:00

2015-06-20
10:05:00

2015-06-20
10:21:00

2015-06-20
10:40:00

2015-06-20
10:56:00

2015-06-20
11:10:00

2015-06-20
11:26:00

2015-06-20
11:51:00

Czas
przejazdu

02:15:00

02:00:00

02:10:00

02:15:00

02:12:00

02:05:00

02:10:00

02:05:00

02:03:00

02:10:00

02:03:00

02:00:00

02:11:00

02:00:00

02:05:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:11:00

Bilety
Cena dostepne
PLN* w kasie
MDA**

25,00 2
20,00 17
0,00 brak
sprzedazy

25,00 2
0,00 brak
sprzedazy

0,00 brak
sprzedazy

15,00 20
15,00 5
15,00 50
15,00 20
15,00 50
15,00 48
15,00 50
15,00 48
0,00 brak
sprzedazy

15,00 50
15,00 20
15,00 50
15,00 20
15,00 50
15,00 50

Szczegoty

P
P

A

s
i “
Py
L «
s

A

P

A

P

QA

P
P
-

:‘\—1:‘

=
e

QA

P
P

A

s
i “
Py
L «
s

A

N

P

A



Odjazd

KRAKOW MDA
JANICKI GRZEGORZ
"GRZES"

KRAKOW MDA
ALBATROS SP. Z 0.0.

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
"tODZ SP. Z 0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
"ZIELONA GORA SP. Z
0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
KOS PAWEL
"TRANS-KOS"

KRAKOW MDA
"WARSZAWA
"POLONUS" SA"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
KOS PAWEL
"TRANS-KOS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

Przyjazd

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Godz.
odjazdu

2015-06-20
09:55:00

2015-06-20
10:05:00

2015-06-20
10:10:00

2015-06-20
10:20:00

2015-06-20
10:50:00

2015-06-20
11:10:00

2015-06-20
11:30:00

2015-06-20
11:35:00

2015-06-20
11:50:00

2015-06-20
12:00:00

2015-06-20
12:05:00

2015-06-20
12:20:00

2015-06-20
12:40:00

2015-06-20
12:55:00

2015-06-20
13:05:00

2015-06-20
13:20:00

2015-06-20
13:35:00

2015-06-20
13:35:00

2015-06-20
13:40:00

2015-06-20
14:10:00

2015-06-20
14:25:00

2015-06-20
14:55:00

Godz.

przyjazdu

2015-06-20
12:00:00

2015-06-20
12:15:00

2015-06-20
12:20:00

2015-06-20
12:31:00

2015-06-20
13:00:00

2015-06-20
13:21:00

2015-06-20
13:40:00

2015-06-20
13:35:00

2015-06-20
14:00:00

2015-06-20
14:11:00

2015-06-20
14:20:00

2015-06-20
14:30:00

2015-06-20
14:51:00

2015-06-20
15:05:00

2015-06-20
15:15:00

2015-06-20
15:31:00

2015-06-20
15:35:00

2015-06-20
15:50:00

2015-06-20
15:51:00

2015-06-20
16:21:00

2015-06-20
16:25:00

2015-06-20
17:06:00

Czas
przejazdu

02:05:00

02:10:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:00:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:15:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:00:00

02:15:00

02:11:00

02:11:00

02:00:00

02:11:00

Cena
PLN*

0,00

20,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

20,00

15,00

15,00

25,00

15,00

15,00

0,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

0,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

Bilety
dostepne
w kasie
MDA**

brak
sprzedazy

20

50

20

50

20

10

20

50

20

50

brak
sprzedazy

20

50

48

brak
sprzedazy

50

50

48

50
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Odjazd

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
"SIERADZ SP. Z 0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
"tODZ SP. Z 0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
SULKA JACEK "MAX
BUS"

KRAKOW MDA
"JELENIA GORA "TOUR"
SP.Z0.0."

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
"MLAWA SA"

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

Przyjazd

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Godz.
odjazdu

2015-06-20
15:00:00

2015-06-20
15:30:00

2015-06-20
15:40:00

2015-06-20
16:00:00

2015-06-20
16:05:00

2015-06-20
16:15:00

2015-06-20
16:30:00

2015-06-20
16:45:00

2015-06-20
17:00:00

2015-06-20
17:20:00

2015-06-20
17:45:00

2015-06-20
17:50:00

2015-06-20
18:15:00

2015-06-20
18:20:00

2015-06-20
18:35:00

2015-06-20
18:40:00

2015-06-20
18:50:00

2015-06-20
18:55:00

2015-06-20
19:05:00

2015-06-20
19:20:00

2015-06-20
19:30:00

2015-06-20
19:50:00

Godz.

przyjazdu

2015-06-20
17:15:00

2015-06-20
17:40:00

2015-06-20
17:51:00

2015-06-20
18:10:00

2015-06-20
18:20:00

2015-06-20
18:26:00

2015-06-20
18:40:00

2015-06-20
18:56:00

2015-06-20
19:10:00

2015-06-20
19:31:00

2015-06-20
20:00:00

2015-06-20
20:00:00

2015-06-20
20:18:00

2015-06-20
20:20:00

2015-06-20
20:45:00

2015-06-20
20:45:00

2015-06-20
20:53:00

2015-06-20
21:02:00

2015-06-20
21:15:00

2015-06-20
21:23:00

2015-06-20
21:45:00

2015-06-20
22:00:00

Czas
przejazdu

02:15:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:15:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:10:00

02:11:00

02:15:00

02:10:00

02:03:00

02:00:00

02:10:00

02:05:00

02:03:00

02:07:00

02:10:00

02:03:00

02:15:00

02:10:00

Cena
PLN*

25,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

25,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

0,00

15,00

15,00

20,00

15,00

0,00

15,00

0,00

15,00

15,00

25,00

15,00

Bilety
dostepne
w kasie
MDA**

20

50

20

50

20

50

20

50

brak
sprzedazy
20

50

10

20

brak
sprzedazy

50
brak

sprzedazy

20

50

20
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Odjazd

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
MAJERCZYK WOJCIECH
"MAJER"

KRAKOW MDA
DEPTA ANDRZE] "AD
EURO TRANS"

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SOUTER "POLSKIBUS"

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

KRAKOW MDA
SZWAGROPOL S.).

Przyjazd

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Zakopane

Godz.
odjazdu

2015-06-20
20:05:00

2015-06-20
20:20:00

2015-06-20
20:25:00

2015-06-20
21:00:00

2015-06-20
21:05:00

2015-06-20
21:20:00

2015-06-20
22:15:00

Godz.

przyjazdu

2015-06-20
22:08:00

2015-06-20
22:30:00

2015-06-20
22:20:00

2015-06-20
23:15:00

2015-06-20
23:20:00

2015-06-20
23:23:00

2015-06-21
00:18:00

Czas
przejazdu

02:03:00

02:10:00

01:55:00

02:15:00

02:15:00

02:03:00

02:03:00

Cena
PLN*

15,00

15,00

21,00

25,00

25,00

15,00

15,00

Bilety
dostepne
w kasie
MDA**

50

20

50

50
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